AC/DC Switching  Power Supply
AN120-  50W  metal case
Item No. Input Voltage Output Voltage Output current Output power Efficiency Total adjustment rate
AN120W50-3.3V6A 100~240V 3.3v 6.0A 49W 71% .+/-5%
AN120W50-5.0V6A 100~240V 5.0v 6.0A 49W 71% .+/-5%
AN120W50-6.0V6A 100~240V 6.0v 6.0A 49W 71% .+/-5%
AN120W50-7.0V6A 100~240V 7.0v 6.0A 50W 74% .+/-5%
AN120W50-9.0V5.5A 100~240V 9.0v 5.5A 50W 74% .+/-5%
AN120W50-12.0V4.2A 100~240V 12.0v 4.2A 50W 74% .+/-5%
AN120W50-15.0V3.3A 100~240V 15.0v 3.3A 47W 70% .+/-5%
AN120W50-18.0V2.3A 100~240V 18.0v 2.3A 47W 70% .+/-5%
AN120W50-24.0V2.1A 100~240V 24.0v 2.1A 47W 70% .+/-5%
Key Specifications
1) Input:
a) Universal AC voltage , or Linear voltage
b) Frequency: 50/60Hz